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Liga Klubów Śląskich rocznika 2005 i 2004
Gliwice, 17-10-2014 - 1-1-2015

Punktacja Klubowa 29 z 58 konkurencji

Wszystkie, 9 lat
1. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 301
2. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 234
3. ks Piatka Chorzów 03611 212
4. Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 141
5. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 136
6. UKS Mosir Myszków 05311 118
7. Ucznioski Klub Sportowy Huraga 03211 84
8. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 70
9. MKP Aquarius Zabrze 69

10. Tkkf Szczygłowice 03811 59
11. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 58
12. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 49
13. Mosm Tychy 00411 46
14. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 40
15. Kp H2o 02411 39
16. UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Sląs 04711 38
17. klub sportowy victoria zawierc 04611 29
18. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 25
19. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 23
20. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 19
21. UKS Sprint Katowice 02511 18
22. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 5

RMKS Rybnik 01911 5

Wszystkie, 10 lat
1. UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 529
2. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 442
3. ks Piatka Chorzów 03611 406
4. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 349
5. Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 03311 282
6. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 248
7. MKS Pałac Młodzieży 00811 232
8. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 01711 168
9. UKS Sprint Katowice 02511 113

10. Tkkf Szczygłowice 03811 111
11. ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 03411 94
12. Mosm Tychy 00411 86
13. RMKS Rybnik 01911 57
14. KS. Górnik Radlin 00211 50
15. Ucznioski Klub Sportowy Huraga 03211 46
16. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 38
17. UMKS Jedynka Zabrze 03011 35
18. UKS Aligator Gorzyce 04311 16
19. MOS CSiR Dąbrowa Górnicza 02711 14
20. UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 03711 12
21. UKS Mosir Myszków 05311 11
22. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 8
23. UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Sląs 04711 3
24. K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 2
25. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 1


